Hunt's Restaurant

APPETIZERS:

Crab Claws 26.95
Crab Legs 26.95
Grouper Fingers 14.95
Cheese Sticks 6.95

Peel & Eat Shrimp 15.95
Fried Oyster Basket = MKT
Fried Mushrooms 8.95

Onion Petals 8.95
Onion Rings 6.95
Breaded Calamari 10.95
Fried Pickles 8.95

ENTREES WILL INCLUDE 1 SIDE
AND 1 COMPLIMENTARY SALAD

ITEM:

Baked Potato

Steam Potatoes
French Fries

Green Beans

Broccoli

Gumbo

Cheese Grits

Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings > $1.00 extra

Cole Slaw

Macaroni Salad

Green Salad>lettuce, green
pepper, cucumber, & tomato

ENTREE

8 oz. Ribeye

12 oz. Ribeye

8 oz. Filet Mignon

12 oz. Ribeye & Shrimp
8 oz. Ribeye & Shrimp
Filet Mignon & Shrimp
Chop Sirloin

Chicken Tenders
Chicken Breast

Shrimp

Catfish Filet

Whole Catfish

Salmon

Grouper

Snapper

Shrimp or Chicken Pasta

Blackened Citrus Salad
Chicken or Shrimp

Billy Joe Burger

add cheese
Served w/fries

Mushroom Burger
Served w/fries

24.95
29.95
29.95
34.95
29.95
34.95
15.95
12.95
14.95
19.95
19.95
20.95
21.95
27.95
27.95
14.95

16.95

10.95
11.95

11.95

Prices are subject to change.

Thank you for coming to Hunt's.

We have a limited menu due to products
being limited. Once items become available,
we will open up the menu to all

Our normal items.

Thank you for your patience

and understanding.




